=) DENTAPRIME

C1 Examination £249
C2 Impressions and /or surgical planning £148
M1 Medication and/or removal of stitches £68
Z1 Hygiene Routine and check up £172
MAIN TREATMENTS

Teeth in a Day

A1 Teeth in a Day (upper and lower jaw) from £7 990
A1B Teethin a Day (lower jaw) from £3 995
A2 Teeth in a Day (upper jaw) from £4 990
Optional:

A4 PMMA bridge (upper or lower jaw) £1 495
A5 Zirconium bridge (upper or lower jaw) £2 990
Overdentures

B1 Implantation for bar-retained overdenture (upper or lower jaw) £3 209
B2 Bar-retained overdenture £1 996

Single Implants Treatment

13 Implantation of 1 implant £684

R2 Zirconia restoration (single crown) £517

© Dentaprime UK November, 2025



ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Conscious Sedation from £828
S1 Bone augmentation (incl. membrane) £334
S2 Sinus lift for half jaw £794
S3 Apicectomy incl. bone augmentation £392
D1 Permanent denture £677
D2 Temporary Denture £345
D3 Immediate denture £0
EX Extraction per tooth £25
X0 Surgical extraction by osteotomy £172
L5 Provisional restoration (single crown) £172

© Dentaprime UK November, 2025



Z2

X1i

OTHER

Aftercare
Composite fillings

Tooth build-up before crowning

Denture repair

Teeth replacement for bar retained overdenture
Replacement of broken immediate bridge
Teeth cleaning with ultra sound

Denture relining

Removal of enossal implant

Plastic closure of an opened maxillary sinus

Bone Screw / Bone Pin per pin
Insertion of bone screws/bone pins per quadrant
Bone grafting with own bone

Bone harvesting from osteotomy site per area

Bone harvesting (such as with a bone collector
or bone scraper)

Removal of a cyst

Excision of granulation tissue per quadrant
Night guard

Root canal treatment (per 1 canal)

Bite lifting modelage

Smile design

© Dentaprime UK

£114

from £81to £115

£46

£114

£344

£564

£114

£114

£114

£68

£29

£68

£115

£12

£173

£114

£18

£91

£229

£229

£229

November, 2025




