

POS	TREATMENTS	PRICE
C1	Examination	£249
C2	Impressions and /or surgical planning	£148
M1	Medication and/or removal of stitches	£68
Z1	Hygiene Routine and check up	£172

MAIN TREATMENTS

Teeth	Teeth in a Day			
A1	Teeth in a Day (upper and lower jaw)	from £7 990		
A1 B	Teeth in a Day (lower jaw)	from £3 995		
A2	Teeth in a Day (upper jaw)	from £4 990		
Optio	nal:			
A4	PMMA bridge (upper or lower jaw)	£1 495		
A5	Zirconium bridge (upper or lower jaw)	£2 990		
Over	dentures			
B1	Implantation for bar-retained overdenture (upper or lower ja	aw) £3 209		
B2	Bar-retained overdenture	£1 996		
Single Implants Treatment				
I 3	Implantation of 1 implant	£684		
R2	Zirconia restoration (single crown)	£517		

© Dentaprime UK November, 2025

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

	Conscious Sedation	from £828
S 1	Bone augmentation (incl. membrane)	£334
S2	Sinus lift for half jaw	£794
S 3	Apicectomy incl. bone augmentation	£392
D1	Permanent denture	£677
D2	Temporary Denture	£345
D3	Immediate denture	£0
EX	Extraction per tooth	£25
ХО	Surgical extraction by osteotomy	£172
L5	Provisional restoration (single crown)	£172

© Dentaprime UK November, 2025

OTHER

Z2	Aftercare	£114
	Composite fillings	from £81 to £115
	Tooth build-up before crowning	£46
	Denture repair	£114
	Teeth replacement for bar retained overdenture	£344
	Replacement of broken immediate bridge	£564
	Teeth cleaning with ultra sound	£114
	Denture relining	£114
X1i	Removal of enossal implant	£114
	Plastic closure of an opened maxillary sinus	£68
	Bone Screw / Bone Pin per pin	£29
	Insertion of bone screws/bone pins per quadrant	£68
	Bone grafting with own bone	£115
	Bone harvesting from osteotomy site per area	£12
	Bone harvesting (such as with a bone collector or bone scraper)	£173
	Removal of a cyst	£114
	Excision of granulation tissue per quadrant	£18
	Night guard	£91
	Root canal treatment (per 1 canal)	£229
	Bite lifting modelage	£229
	Smile design	£229

© Dentaprime UK November, 2025